Fwd: David Roberts Resume & Biography

Subject: Fwd: David Roberts Resume & Biography
From: Lorena Parker <lIparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 09/20/2017 11:57 AM

To: Warren Gunter <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>

CC: Jonathan Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>

Warren,
Here is David's contact information.

Best regards,

Lorena Parker

Executive Director

San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District

390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: David Anthony Roberts <david.a.roberts@lacity.org>
Date: Wed, Sep 20, 2017 at 11:19 AM

Subject: David Roberts Resume & Biography

To: Lorena Parker <|parker@sanpedrobid.com>

Lorena,
Per our conversation with Warren this morning, attached are my resume and bio. | appreciate the referral.

All the Best,
David

David A. Roberts

Director, Economic Development & Planning
Office of Councilmember Joe Buscaino
Council District 15

City Hall

200 N. Spring Street, Rm. 410

Los Angeles, CA 90012

(213) 473-7015
david.a.roberts@lacity.org
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Fwd: David Roberts Resume & Biography

— Attachments:
David Roberts Resume_8-2017.pdf 171 KB
David Roberts Short Bio_6-2017.pdf 105 KB
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